FY 2023-2024
CHECK REGISTER FOR 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VENDOR NO/ NAME

54393
54394
54395
54396
54397
54398
54399
54400
54401
54402
54403
54404
54405
54406
54407
54408
54409
54410

VOID DATE:

54411
54412
54413
54414
54415
54416
54417
54418
54419
54420
54421
54422

MCOWLEY

ap122r02

08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023

08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/02/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023

1326
0865
3438
2567
3755
1799
4020
2916
0127
0056
3626
3412
3097
3821
3752
4030
3593
3752

2558
3298
0786
3513
4304
0160
4160
1900
0898
4068
4193
3981

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

ALL-STAR SPORTS, INC.

AMANDA PHILLIPS

AMICK EQUIPMENT

BADGER METER, INC.

CAROLINA EASTERN INC-KINGSTREE
COOPERS COUNTRY STORE
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
DOMINION ENERGY

FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FORTILINE, INC.

GEREBY BROWN

HERITAGE DIGITAL, INC.

IRON MOUNTAIN

JOHNNY GARDNER

LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES)
LEGACY FITNESS

LINDA MORRIS

08/29/2023 ORIGINAL AMOUNT:

LOWES FOODS, LLC

MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY
MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.
PEOPLE TRAIL

PITNEY BOWES INC

THE NEWS

THORNHILL PLANTS

UNUM LIFE INSURANCE CO OF AMER

VWR INTERNATIONAL, INC.

500.00

WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEVICES-LEXINGTON

A+ HOOD SYSTEMS

ARIGAS USA, LLC

09/01/2023 1:49:24PM

CHECK AMT
20.36

4,705.46
273.63
8,132.67
3,830.36
840.00
70.19
4,661.23
168.50
294.84
396.97
75.00
10,095.46
162.28
1,283.68
3,810.37
112.50

0.00

32.24
7,455.83
51.48
63.00
430.23
119.92
1,800.00
768.57
279.89
1,373.28
150.00

170.20
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FY 2023-2024

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VENDOR NO/ NAME

54423
54424
54425
54426
54427
54428
54429
54430
54431
54432
54433
54434
54435
54436
54437
54438
54439
54440
54441
54442
54443
54444
54445
54446
54447
54448
54449
54450
54451
54452
54453

MCOWLEY

ap122r02

08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023

3755
4269
0031
3936
3318
4020
3751
4238
0056
3626
0753
0062
4028
3217
0545
1931
0496
0676
3999
4329
0786
0718
0591
4263
2845
3925
3429
4016
0414
3052
0160

BADGER METER, INC.

CAROLINA BUSINESS SUPPLIES

CARQUEST AUTO PARTS COMPANY

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC260

COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.

COOPERS COUNTRY STORE

CRYSTAL COOPER

ESO SOLUTIONS, INC.

FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FORTILINE, INC.

FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND

GALLS, LLC

Hdl COMPANIES NC

JCI JONES CHEMICALS, INC. CORPORATE OFFI
JENKINSON, KELLAHAN, THOMPSON & REYNOLDS
JET-VAC SEWER EQUIPMENT CO.

KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC
KINGSTREE TRUE VALUE

LABORATORY CORPORATION OF AMERICA HOLDIN
LACEY DOES, LLC

MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.

MOORE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE

MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC

MUSC CP KINGSTREE PRIMARY CARE
OREILLY AUTOMOTIVE

PREMIER BODY ARMOR

RAY'S BEAVER CONTROL & NUISANCE ANIMALS
REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.)
SCSCJA

SHEALY CONSULTING LOWCOUNTRY, LLC
THE NEWS

09/01/2023 1:49:24PM

CHECK AMT
17,004.19

175.58
190.91
2,254.73
696.21
75.59
300.00
263.44
552.77
4,713.73
35.00
3,283.97
419.98
7,157.64
1,580.75
1,685.25
26.99
1,083.68
96.50
8,750.00
90.56
2,585.98
490.69
275.00
191.94
2,585.52
2,500.00
35,291.18
225.00
950.00

345.66
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FY 2023-2024
CHECK REGISTER FOR 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VENDOR NO/ NAME

54454
54455
54456
54457
54458
54459
54460
54461
54462
54463
54464
54465
54466
54467
54468
54469
54470
54471
54472
54473
54474
54475
54476
54477
54478
54479
54480
54481
54482
54483
54484

MCOWLEY

ap122r02

08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/10/2023
08/11/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023
08/17/2023

0171
0174
0272
1445
3920
3632
3318
3890
3764
4020
3816
4159
0027
4099
0056
0992
0992
3626
0753
0062
3280
2485
2132
0496
3823
4030
0786
3413
3600
0555
0134

WACCAMAW REGIONAL PLANNING
WATFORD INDUSTRY INC.
WILLIAMSBURG SIGNS & DESIGNS
WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK

TY SAULS

AUTOZONE, INC.

COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.
COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS (LEASE)
COLONIAL FAMILY PRACTICE
COOPERS COUNTRY STORE

DAVIS & BROWN

DNB UNDERGROUND, LLC

DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING
EUROFINS TEST AMERICA (USA)
FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE
FIRST CITIZENS BANK

FIRST CITIZENS BANK

FORTILINE, INC.

FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND

GALLS, LLC

GIBSON AND ASSOCIATES, INC.
INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS & SUPPLY
INTERNATIONAL CODE COUNCIL
KINGSTREE HARDWARE & SUPPLY LLC
KINGSTREE TIRE AND SERVICE, INC
LEE COUNTY LANDFILL (TIPPING FEES)

MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.

PITNEY BOWES BANK INC PURCHASE POWER

SAFE INDUSTRIES
SAM'S CLUB/GECF

SANTEE ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE,IN

09/01/2023 1:49:24PM

CHECK AMT
3,800.00

300.00
781.60
205.20
4,000.00
75.58
37.80
430.79
100.00
358.52
2,794.80
2,500.00
17,405.59
80.00
529.05
0.00
5,539.23
6,257.13
966.03
149.35
95.00
114.91
418.93
574.12
312.99
3,773.00
339.02
1,934.49
1,986.12
389.60

2,155.36
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FY 2023-2024 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
54485 08/17/2023 3868 S.C. DIVISION OF FIRE AND LIFE SAFETY 8.00
54486 08/17/2023 3528 SMITH'S CONCRETE PRODUCTS, INC. 475.20
54487 08/17/2023 0403 SPARROW & KENNEDY TRACTOR CO. 93.17
54488 08/17/2023 3159 STUCKEY AUTO PARTS 218.79
54489 08/17/2023 4313 UTILITY PARTNERS OF AMERICA 2,500.00
54490 08/17/2023 0172 WARD'S LOCKSMITH SERVICE 16.20
54491 08/17/2023 1445 WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK 183.55
54492 08/18/2023 2208 AFLAC 2,071.56
54493 08/24/2023 0865 ALL-STAR SPORTS, INC. 1,119.31
54494 08/24/2023 3286 ALVIN CHAMBERS 75.00
54495 08/24/2023 4223 AUTO ATTITUDE 320.00
54496 08/24/2023 4192 B.E. GENERAL REPAIR 815.20
54497 08/24/2023 3246 BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF S.C. 30,299.50
54498 08/24/2023 0012 BOYD ELECTRICAL SERVICE, INC. 120.00
54499 08/24/2023 3715 CAROLINA SUPPLYHOUSE, INC. 391.13
54500 08/24/2023 3890 COKER BUSINESS SYSTEMS (LEASE) 388.80
54501 08/24/2023 0041 COLONIAL LIFE & ACCIDENT 1,153.59
54502 08/24/2023 4020 COOPERS COUNTRY STORE 13.93
54503 08/24/2023 3471 FIRE SAFETY EDUCATION 156.00
54504 08/24/2023 1598 HARRIS PEST CONTROL, INC 42.00
54505 08/24/2023 2872 HYBRID ENGINEERING, INC 11,465.00
54506 08/24/2023 4220 KECK+WOOD 4,715.00
54507 08/24/2023 0353 K-G-SMITH COMPANY 126.00
54508 08/24/2023 3879 LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING COUNCIL 5.00
54509 08/24/2023 0786 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO. 70.01
54510 08/24/2023 0718 MOORE'S ELECTRICAL SERVICE 1,511.39
54511 08/24/2023 3257 MORGAN WHITE ADMINISTRATORS, INC. 2,190.91
54512 08/24/2023 3764 RESTAURANT RESOURCES 672.15
54513 08/24/2023 3764 RESTAURANT RESOURCES 277.00
54514 08/24/2023 3600 SAFE INDUSTRIES 108.57
54515 08/24/2023 3868 S.C. DIVISION OF FIRE AND LIFE SAFETY 5.00
MCOWLEY 09/01/2023 1:49:24PM Page 4
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FY 2023-2024 TOWN OF KINGSTREE
CHECK REGISTER FOR 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999

VOID OVERFLOW CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010
CHECK # CHECK DATE VENDOR NO/NAME CHECK AMT
54516 08/24/2023 3052 SHEALY CONSULTING LOWCOUNTRY, LLC 4,004.00
54517 08/24/2023 3885 STANDARD INSURANCE COMPANY 951.69
54518 08/24/2023 4256 SUB-AQUATICS, INC 1,121.12
54519 08/24/2023 0022 UNIFORMS BY JOHN, INC. 772.19
54520 08/24/2023 1900 UNUM LIFE INSURANCE CO OF AMER 868.70
54521 08/24/2023 0647 USA BLUE BOOK 417.28
54522 08/24/2023 3104 WALLY'S FIRE & SAFETY EQUIPMENT, INC. 1,640.00
54523 08/24/2023 4068 WEST CHATHAM WARNING DEVICES-LEXINGTON 470.69
54524 08/24/2023 1732 WILLIAM DEAN BROWN 125.00
54525 08/24/2023 1445 WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK 0.00
VOID DATE: 08/24/2023 ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 839.58

54526 08/24/2023 3227 WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY DSN BOARD 560.00
54527 08/24/2023 0027 DUKE ENERGY PAYMENT PROCESSING 6,174.51
54528 08/28/2023 1445 WILLIAMSBURG FEED AND TACK 566.97
54529 08/30/2023 4338 GOODMAN'S PAINTING 6,585.00
54530 08/30/2023 0467 ANDREWS FABRICATORS 290.00
54531 08/30/2023 3105 ASSOCIATED ASPHALT COLUMBIA, LLC 2,108.54
54532 08/30/2023 0771 CAROTEK,INC. 127.34
54533 08/30/2023 3982 DOC'S AUTO GLASS 75.00
54534 08/30/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 0.00
54535 08/30/2023 0056 FARMERS TELEPHONE COOPERATIVE 4,212.36
54536 08/30/2023 0753 FOXWORTH'S TIRE AND 76.07
54537 08/30/2023 1598 HARRIS PEST CONTROL, INC 395.80
54538 08/30/2023 3821 IRON MOUNTAIN 164.13
54539 08/30/2023 2672 KIRBY'S KLEANERS 0.00
54540 08/30/2023 2672 KIRBY'S KLEANERS 5,357.00
54541 08/30/2023 3752 LINDA MORRIS 500.00
54542 08/30/2023 0786 MCMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO. 210.13
54543 08/30/2023 1008 OVERHEAD DOOR COMPANY OF 393.00
54544 08/30/2023 4252 PEE DEE FOOD SERVICE 38.88
54545 08/30/2023 4016 REPUBLIC SERVICES #782 (COMM & RES.) 39,535.89
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FY 2023-2024

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

CHECK REGISTER FOR 08/01/2023 TO 08/31/2023 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 9999999999
CASH ACCT:10-1010-1010

VOID OVERFLOW

CHECK # CHECK DATE

VENDOR NO/ NAME

54546 08/30/2023
54547 08/30/2023
54548 08/30/2023
54549 08/30/2023
54550 08/30/2023
54551 08/30/2023
54552 08/30/2023

* 8102023 08/07/2023
* 8212023 08/18/2023
* 8312023 08/31/2023

73120231 08/01/2023
* 81020231 08/10/2023
* 81520231 08/15/2023
81520232 08/15/2023
* 82420238 08/21/2023

3764
3320
3159
4315
0647
0172
0111
3119
4077
0128
0188
3917
0169
0169
3119

RESTAURANT RESOURCES

STONE CONSTRUCTION CO., LLC
STUCKEY AUTO PARTS

TYRONE GRAHAM, JR

USA BLUE BOOK

WARD'S LOCKSMITH SERVICE
WILLIAMSBURG COUNTY TREASURER
GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE
ENTERPRISE FM TRUST

S.C. RETIREMENT SYSTEM

S.C. STATE TREASURER

iSOLVED HCM

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

TOWN OF KINGSTREE

GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT SERVICE

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:

** OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT **

MCOWLEY
ap122r02

09/01/2023 1:49:24PM

CHECK AMT
331.00

440.00
85.92
50.00

937.23

116.60

346.00

682.99

5,328.99
50,058.95
2,108.88

343.71
53.47
57.06

682.99

168 406,882.83
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